79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2018 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: August 13, 2025 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
SQUARE ®
ATSQ/1950
Model No. Mounting Finish CCT Output Options
ATSQ/1950 SF - Surface W - White 30 - 3000K ND - No dimming 0 - None
SR - Semi-Recessed B - Black 40 - 4000K 10V - 0-10V dimming 1 - Emergency
SCE - Surface Conduit Entry
ECE - End Conduit Entry
Square is an ADA compliant vandal resistant luminaire offering high
performance, strength, and durability for any demanding applications.
Available in surface or semi-recessed models. ADA Compliant.
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: ATSQ/1950 SF W 30 ND 0
Wattage / Input 18W (120-277VAC)
Power Supply Integral. Non-dim and 0-10V Dimming
Construction Body: Zinc Coated Steel Plate
Finish: Powder Polyester Finish
Lens: 0.12” Opal Polycarbonate Lens
Screws: Tamper Resistant Stainless Steel
CCT 3000K, 4000K
CRI >80
Delivered Lumens 897 lm
Efficacy 49.8 lm/W
Optics Diffuse
Finishes Black, White
Fixture Dimensions See drawings on page 2.
IP Rating IP65
Impact Rating IK14
Semi-Recessed Mount
Surface Mount
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2018 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: August 13, 2025 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
SQUARE ®
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
Semi-Recessed Fixture Dimensions Surface Mount Fixture Dimensions
10.16"
2.
13
"
1.
26
"
9.
84
"
9.84"
0.
04
7"
10.16"
11
.6
1"
6.
69
"
0.26"
6.69"
FRONT VIEW
BACK VIEW
SIDE VIEWS
3.03"
10.04"
10
.0
4"
1.81"
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
68
136
204
273
1
2
C2.5
C105 - C285
Maximum Candela = 273
(both thru max
candela)
PHOTOMETRIC DATA